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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/07/2023 4:15 pm MS C Volleyball at British International British International School Houston
Tue 09/12/2023 4:30 pm MS C Volleyball at St. Marks St. Marks Episcopal School
Thu 09/14/2023 4:00 pm MS C Volleyball vs. Logos Prep McCloy Gym
Thu 09/21/2023 4:30 pm MS C Volleyball at Grace School Grace School
Tue 09/26/2023 4:30 pm MS C Volleyball at Cypress Christian Cypress Christian School
Mon 10/02/2023 4:30 pm MS C Volleyball vs. British International McCloy Gym
Thu 10/12/2023 4:30 pm MS C Volleyball at St. Thomas More St. Thomas More Parish School
Tue 10/17/2023 4:30 pm MS C Volleyball vs. St. Marks McCloy Gym
Tue 04/30/2024 4:00 pm Spring Volleyball (4th-7th Graders) McCloy Gym
Thu 05/02/2024 4:00 pm Spring Volleyball (4th-7th Graders) McCloy Gym
Tue 05/07/2024 4:00 pm Spring Volleyball (4th-7th Graders) McCloy Gym
Thu 05/09/2024 4:00 pm Spring Volleyball (4th-7th Graders) McCloy Gym
Fri 05/17/2024 5:30 pm Night of Stars - MS Athletic Banquet Cafeteria

Lobby to Cafeteria
McCloy Gym


